Belgisch Kampionschap (N)

Oud Heverlee,
Belgium
04 Sep 2004, Fillies 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: SHADESS EL
PSYCHE

Colour:

Owner: Lelievre

Name: ASSIRA N
Colour:
Owner: de Sterke

Name: MAJIDAH
BINT PACHA
Colour:

Owner: Criel & v.
Vooren

Name: DIVA )
Colour:
Owner: Aboukhadija

Name: KHEMET
AMET AYSTHA
Colour:

Owner: Spruyt Mp

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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No detailed scorecard available
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No detailed scorecard available
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